

## **Palmetto Prime**

## Membership Application and Affirmation

I wish to join \*Palmetto Prime, an informational, educational, and social organization for gay and bisexual men. You must be 35 years of age to join or be sponsored by a member.

Name						Birth Date (MM/DD)				
Add	dress				_					
City		State		Zip_						
Email						_ Phone _				
As	an active member ii	n PT Cha	arleston, I wou	ıld like to V	OLU	INTEER in	the following ar	ea	s:	
	Board member		Party/event host			Committee member			Event organizing	
	Newsletter	Assist members in need			Host visiting members			Web site		
	Event food prep		Driver for events			Accounting			Social event	
My	interests are check		· · ·							
	Music Craf						Home reno		Gardening	
	Dine-out Lu		ch	Potluci	Potlucks		Picnics		Happy hours	
	Shopping Anti		iquing/flea	Board game		ies	Card games		Cooking	
	Traveling	Ship	cruise	Boating			Photography		Book groups	
	Movies	Stage shows		Musicals		Museums			Beach days	
	Sports	Nature walks		Health	Health topics		Gym Workout		Aquarium visit	
Elal	borate on any items	selecte	ed above or ad	d new item	ıs:					



## **Palmetto Prime**

## Membership Application and Affirmation

Prime Timers of Charleston is a noncommercial and nonpartisan organization open to all gay and bisexual men who subscribe to our purposes of socialization and fellowship in a safe and respectful environment. Charleston's prime Timers does not tolerate discrimination based on race, color, religion/spiritual beliefs, national origin, or disability. Any member who speaks or acts in a manner contrary to this policy may have his membership revoked. Submission of this application affirms your agreement to these policies.

Check the items you agree with:										
<ul> <li>I agree you can use my full name in Chapter correspondence, i.e., John Smith OR</li> <li>Please refer to me using my first name and only the first initial of my last name, i.e., John S.</li> <li>Do Not Share My Membership Information</li> </ul>										
Do not use my photograph in a	ny Chapter correspo	ndence or website.								
Signature	Da	te								
Palmetto Prime P.O. Box 80842 Charleston SC 29416		primetimerscharleston@yahoo.com https://chapters.theprimetimersww.com/charlestonsc/								

Yearly dues are \$20 payable to Charleston Prime Timers.

Mail check to the address above.

\*Palmetto Prime is a local chapter of <u>Prime Timers Worldwide</u>.